

S.C. No. 01(2)2022

Reg. No. 15 / 2022

Present : Smt Jyotsna Roy, Asst Sessions Judge, Bishnupur in-charge.

Order No. 32 dtd. 22.08.2023

The case is posted for evidence.

All 05 accused are absent by petition u/s. 317 Cr.PC and prays for time.

Ld. PP in-charge is present. No witness appears.

Regular PO is on leave. I am in-charge. Hence, the Case is adjourned.

To date.

D/C

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura (I/C)

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura (I/C)