

**S.C. No. 01(2)2022**  
**Reg. No. 15 / 2022**

Order No. 32 dtd. 29.08.2023

The case is posted for evidence. All five accused persons are absent and represented u/s. 317 Cr.PC. Ld P.P in-charge is present today. No witness turns up. Hence, the case is adjourned.

As the existing schedule is over, on prayer of the prosecution, the following schedule is prepared :

Fix –	09.01.2024	for evidence of CSW No. 1, 2
	10.01.2024	for evidence of CSW No. 3, 4,
11.01.2024		for evidence of CSW No. 5, 6,
15.01.2024		for evidence of CSW No. 7, 8
	16.01.2024	for evidence of CSW No. 9, 10
	17.01.2024	for evidence of CSW No. 11, 12
	18.01.2024	for evidence of CSW No. 13, 14

Issue summons accordingly.

D/C

Addl. Sessions Judge,  
Bishnupur, Bankura .

Addl. Sessions Judge,  
Bishnupur, Bankura