

**S.C. No. 01(02)2022**

**Rg 15/2022**

**Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity, Ld.A.D.J., Bishnupur**

**Order No 33 Dtd. 09.01.2024**

The case is posted for evidence.

All five accused persons are absent by petition and prays for time.

Ld. P.P.in charge is present.

No witness appear.

Hence,case is adjourned.

To date.

D/C by me

Addl. District Judge,  
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. District Judge  
Bishnupur, Bankura