

SC NO – 01(02)2022
ST No. 01(02)2022
Reg No –15 of 2022
CNR-WBBK05000-092-2022

Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity, Ld. A.D.J., Bishnupur

Order No 50 Dtd. 01-08-2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

Out of five accused persons all five are present.

Ld. PP in charge is present with two witnesses namely Niranjan Bagdi and Purnima Bagdi. Ld Defense counsel files a petition prying for time on personal ground, which is allowed. Witnesses are released without examination. No more witness is present today. The case is adjourned for the day.

To date i.e. Fix- 02-08-2025 for rest evidence as per schedule.

Accused as before.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura